1. Sachsenfinanzpokal 2025

SG Lickersdorf-Gelenau
SG Niederlauterstein 1
SV GW Lippersdorf

KSC Leipzig

SG Lickersdorf-Gelenau
SG Niederlauterstein 1
SV GW Lippersdorf

SG Niederlauterstein 2
SG Liickersdorf-Gelenau
SG Niederlauterstein 1
SV GW Lippersdorf

RSV Grof3koschen

SG Liickersdorf-Gelenau
SG Niederlauterstein 1
RSV Grol3koschen

KSC Leipzig

SG Lickersdorf-Gelenau
SG Niederlauterstein 1
KSC Leipzig

SV GW Lippersdorf

SG Lickersdorf-Gelenau

Tabelle

SV GW Lippersdorf
SG Niederlauterstein 1
KSC Leipzig

SG Niederlauterstein 2

Chemie Zeitz
RSV Grof3koschen

No o~ WNPRE

SG Luckersdorf-Gelenau

Chemie Zeitz

SG Niederlauterstein 2
RSV Grof3koschen
Chemie Zeitz

SG Niederlauterstein 2
RSV Grof3koschen
KSC Leipzig

Chemie Zeitz

RSV Grof3koschen
KSC Leipzig

Chemie Zeitz

SG Niederlauterstein 2
KSC Leipzig

SV GW Lippersdorf
Chemie Zeitz

SG Niederlauterstein 2
SV GW Lippersdorf
Chemie Zeitz

RSV Grof3koschen

SG Niederlauterstein 2
SG Niederlauterstein 1

Sp.s u n Pkt.
6 6 0 O 18
6 3 1 2 10
6 2 1 3 7

6 2 1 3 7

6 2 1 3 7

6 2 0 4 6

6 1 2 3 5

Niederlauterstein 13.09.2025

Tore
29
19
22
23
21
20
18
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: 10
. 22
: 22
1 24
1 24
: 24
. 26

Diff.
19
-3

-1

-4
-8

SV GW Lippersdorf

Philipp Vogel/Nils Kebsch (Lawo)

SG Niederlauterstein 1

Lucas Neubert/Tobias Buschbeck

KSC Leipzig

Kay Fritsche/Lenny Schwarzbauer

SG Niederlauterstein 2

Hendrik Neubert/Gabriel Jose (Zeitz)

SG Lickersd.-Gelenau

Ricardo Slota/Marco Richter

SG Chemie Zeitz

Johannes Helm/Alexander Jose

RSV GroRkoschen

Oliver Noack/Norman Tuppatsch/Marco Buschbeck

Norman Tuppatsch RSV Grol3koschen scheidet wegen Verletzung nach dem 3 Spiel aus, fir ihn
spielt Marco Buschbeck SG Niederlauterstein.




